SGM6031
Ultra-Low Power Step-Down Converters
with Up to 200mA Output Current
SG Micro Corp
NOVEMBER 2020 – REV. A. 2
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM6031 family provides a highly integrated

NOVEMBER 2020 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOUT (V) PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM6031-1.0 1.0 WLCSP-0.90×0.88-5B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6031-1.0YG/TR F1 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-1.2 1.2 WLCSP-0.90×0.88-5B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6031-1.2YG/TR F2 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-1.5 1.5 WLCSP-0.90×0.88-5B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6031-1.5YG/TR F3 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-1.8 1.8 WLCSP-0.90×0.88-5B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6031-1.8YG/TR CF Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-2.5 2.5 WLCSP-0.90×0.88-5B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6031-2.5YG/TR F4 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-2.8 2.8 WLCSP-0.90×0.88-5B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6031-2.8YG/TR F5 Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM6031-ADJ ADJ WLCSP-0.90×0.88-5B -40℃ to +85℃ SGM6031-ADJYG/TR F7 Tape and Reel, 3000
Green (RoHS & HSF): SG Micro Corp defines "Green" to mean Pb-Free (RoHS compatible) and free of halogen substances. If
you have additional comments or questions, please contact your SGMICRO representative directly.
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Input Voltage Range on VIN, EN, VOUT, FB, SW